
A = Peewee B = Freshman C = JV D = Varsity E = Pro

1 Salguero Coluccio Leder Leder Robert 1

2 Compean Bond Jose Jose Andi 2

3 Georgio Sam Romanski Georgio 3

4 Ruben Ruben Claude Ruben 4

5 Santamaria Williams Williams Stacey 5

6 Gerlach Gerlach Tony 6

7 Jack Davis Davis 7

8 Stewart Stewart Cesar 8

9 Hill Shawn 9

10 Florez 10

11 Russo 11

Field1 Field2 Field3 Field1 Field2 Field3 Field1 Field2 Field3

6 E07_E01 C02_C06 A02_A01 6 B03_B02 D10_D02 B05_B01 9 B02_B05 B01_B04 C08_C02

7 E05_E04 D06_D05 D08_D01 7 C03_C07 C01_C05 C04_C08 10:10 A01_A02 E01_E06 D05_D11

8 E08_E06 D09_D07 8 E09_E02 D11_D03 11:20 C04_C03 E03_E08 D02_D08

12:30 C06_C01 E02_E07 D04_D10

1:40 C07_C05 E04_E09 D03_D09

2:50 D01_D07

6 E01_E08 D07_D06 6 B02_B04 B03_B05 9 A01_A02 D05_D02 C06_C08

7 E02_E05 D04_D03 7 D01_D09 D04_D05 10 B05_B04 D10_D01 C02_C03

8 E03_E04 E07_E09 8 D03_D06 D07_D11 11 B03_B01 C01_C07 C04_C05

12 E03_E02 E09_E01

1 E07_E05 E06_E04

2

6 A02_A01 C07_C04 C06_C03 6 C08_C01 B03_B04 9

7 B01_B02 D08_D10 D02_D03 7 D04_D07 C05_C02 10

8 E02_E06 D11_D09 8 D01_D11 D05_D08 11

12

1

2

6 6 9

7 7 SPRING BREAK 10

8 8 11

12

1

2

6 C03_C08 6 C05_C06 B04_B01 A01_A02 9 B01_B05 B02_B03 A02_A01

7 7 C01_C04 B05_B02 C02_C07 10 C04_C02 D01_D04 C08_C05

8 8 D06_D09 E04_E08 D07_D02 11 D08_D11 D03_D07 C07_C06

12 E08_E02 E05_E01 C03_C01

1 E07_E06 E09_E03 D09_D10

2

Highlight by Coach/Team 
from Dropdown Menu >>>

BLANK

Monday, March 31, 2025 Wednesday, April 2, 2025 Saturday, April 5, 2025

Monday, March 17, 2025 Wednesday, March 19, 2025 Saturday, March 22, 2025

Monday, March 24, 2025 Wednesday, March 26, 2025 Saturday, March 29, 2025

Tuesday, March 4, 2025 Thursday, March 6, 2025 Saturday, March 8, 2025

Monday, March 10, 2025 Wednesday, March 12, 2025 Saturday, March 15, 2025



A = Peewee B = Freshman C = JV D = Varsity E = Pro

1 Salguero Coluccio Leder Leder Robert 1

2 Compean Bond Jose Jose Andi 2

3 Georgio Sam Romanski Georgio 3

4 Ruben Ruben Claude Ruben 4

5 Santamaria Williams Williams Stacey 5

6 Gerlach Gerlach Tony 6

7 Jack Davis Davis 7

8 Stewart Stewart Cesar 8

9 Hill Shawn 9

10 Florez 10

11 Russo 11

Field1 Field2 Field3 Field1 Field2 Field3 Field1 Field2 Field3

Highlight by Coach/Team 
from Dropdown Menu >>>

BLANK

6 E01_E04 D01_D06 B05_B03 6 9 D08_D03 C03_C02 A01_A02

7 E06_E09 D02_D09 B04_B02 7 10 C08_C06 C05_C04 B03_B02

8 E03_E05 D03_D10 D04_D11 8 11 D09_D04 D10_D05 B05_B01

12 D11_D06 C07_C01

1

2

6 E05_E08 B04_B03 A01_A02 6 E07_E08 C06_C02 C05_C01 9 C03_C04 C02_C08 A02_A01

7 E04_E07 C07_C03 B02_B01 7 E01_E02 D11_D10 C08_C04 10 D04_D02 D03_D01 B02_B05

8 E03_E06 D11_D02 D07_D08 8 E05_E03 D02_D06 D03_D05 11 D08_D06 D07_D05 B01_B04

12 E09_E04 E06_E01 C01_C06

1 E07_E02 E08_E03 C05_C07

2

6 6 E01_E07 D04_D08 B03_B04 9 D10_D07 C01_C02 A02_A01

7 E05_E09 7 E02_E09 D01_D02 D06_D10 10 Military Appreciation

8 E03_E07 8 E04_E05 E06_E08 D05_D09 11 E04_E02 C03_C05 B01_B03

12 E06_E05 D06_D04 C07_C08

1 E03_E01 D05_D01 B04_B05

2 E09_E08 D09_D08 C04_C06

6 6 J 3/6 J 2/7 F 4/5 9 HS 1/8 V 1/8 F 1/4

7 7 V 6/11 V 7/10 J 1/8 10 HS 2/7 V 2/7 F 2/3

8 8 HS 8/9 V 8/9 J 4/5 11 HS 3/6 V 3/6 J 2/3

12 HS 4/5 V 4/5 J 1/4

1

2

6 6 HS 1/4 V 2/3 9 PW 1/2

7 7 HS 2/3 V 1/4 10:30 F 1/2

8 8 12 JV 1/2

1:30 V 1/2

3 HS 1/2

9 PW

10:30 F

12 JV

1:30  V

3 HS

**** TENTATIVE PLAYOFF SCHEDULE ****

Monday, April 28, 2025 Wednesday, April 30, 2025 Saturday, May 3, 2025

contingency

Tuesday, May 6, 2025 Saturday, May 10, 2025

Monday, April 14, 2025 Wednesday, April 16, 2025 Saturday, April 19, 2025

Monday, April 21, 2025

Super
Bowl

Saturday, May 17, 2025

Pro
Bowl

Wednesday, April 23, 2025 Saturday, April 26, 2025

Monday, April 7, 2025 Wednesday, April 9, 2025 Saturday, April 12, 2025


